To: Karen Clark[karen_clark@fws.gov]

From: Siekaniec, Greg

Sent: 2017-11-17T17:30:28-05:00

Importance: Normal

Subject: Fwd: Arctic EA and proposed Rule

Received: 2017-11-17T17:30:42-05:00
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---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Siekaniec, Greg <greg_siekaniec(@fws.gov>

Date: Fri, Nov 17,2017 at 12:27 PM

Subject: Arctic EA and proposed Rule

To: Jim Kurth <jim_kurth@fws.gov>

Cc: "Ellis, Mitch" <mitch_ellis@fws.gov>, "Lor, Socheata" <socheata_lor@fws.gov>,
"Fischbach, Tracy" <tracy_fischbach@fws.gov>, Doug Damberg <doug_damberg@fws.gov>,
Stephanie Brady <stephanie_brady@fws.gov>

Jim,
Here is the R7 final version of the expanded EA for Arctic 1002 proposed regulation change.
Also, the "rule" is the latest version we are aware of that was submitted in October.

I trust this will suffice.

Greg



